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BMERK 1520~1580 1310450 nm
TENIRAE 0.8 (Typ.), 1.0 (Max.) 0.5 (Typ.), 0.7 (Max.) dB
REE 30 (Typ.), 25 (Min.) 15 (Typ.), 12 (Min.) dB
YL Min. 20 dB
[E]RZHRAE Min. 50 dB
FEt Min. 55 dB
AR Max. 0.005 dB/°C
EZINER(CW) 1.5.10.20 or ps, 20kW peak power w
prar: i) PM Panda fiber or customized
BMERE -20 to +85 °C
HERLRE -40 to +85 °C
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HPMFWDM-A-B-C-D-E

A=K T1550/R1310 ; T1310/R1550 ; SS=Specify

B=E&RE B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube

C=HAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

D=jgslagm NE=None, FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
D=fskakny 1W. 2W.5W.10W.20W
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	高功率保偏波分复用器1550/1310nm(波片型)

